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Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2019 Batch. 
Department of Chemistry 

1-Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective 
8 responses 

2. Current curriculum is need based 
8 responses 

3. Curriculum enhanced employability 
8 responses 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

2 - Neutral 

e 1 - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 

e 4 - Stronglyagree 
e 3-Agree 

2 - Neutral 

e I - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

e 2-Neutrat 

e 1- Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 



4. Curriculum Is h • 
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S. Curriculum delivery adheres to the academic calendar 
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6. CurriculumIncludes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities 
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7 • Curriculumenhancecl elhics, gender, awareness111ofessronal human values and environmental 
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Summary: 
The survey on curriculum feedback the alumnus 2019 Batch, ii was found 1ha1 a large percentage of the 
swdents say that the curriculum is well planned, updated, enhances employability that included practical 
& experimental learning; it also provided awareness on environmentalissue/solutionand also good 
academic flexibility in the current curriculum. 

Head of Depanmcn1 
Department Chemis1ry 



 

 

  

1. Curriculum delivery is well planned and effective 
1 O responses 

2. Current curriculum is need based 
10 responses 

3. Curriculum enhanced employability 
1 O responses 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

e 2- Neutral 

e 1 - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

e 2- Neutral 

e 1 - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

e 2- Neutral 

e 1 - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 

TURA GOVEURA GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, TURA. 
(Department of Commerce) 

Alumnni Feedback on Curriculum 2021-2022. 



4. Curriculum is having a good academic flexibility 
1 0 responses 

5. Curriculum delivery adheres to the academic calendar 
10 responses 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

e 2-Neutral 

e 1 - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

e 2- Neutral 

• 1 - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 



6. Curriculum includes practical/field trips/ study tours as activities 
10 responses 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

e 2-Neutral 

e 1 - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 

7. Curriculum enhanced professional ethics, gender, human values and environmental awareness 
1 0 responses 

e 4 - Strongly agree 

e 3-Agree 

e 2-Neutral 

e 1 - Disagree 

e O - Strongly disagree 

 
As per the data being collected,lected, only 10 Alumni out of 39 (25.64% respondentrespondents) for the 

session 2021-2022 has been rresponded to the feedback questionnaires viavia google form. The 

above pie-charts are self-explainplained scenarios regarding the feedback from m the alumni. All of 

the responses are majority ‘stron‘strongly agree’ or ‘agree’ to the questionnaires.es. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          

  Head,          Principal, rincipal, 

 Department of Commerce,merce,     Tura GoveTura Government College, 

 Tura Government College.e.       Tura. 

       

https://questionnaires.es
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